The Brow Café

Located inside the Community Recreation Center
6168 Jenkins Rd. Bldg. 106 | 540-653-8785 | Monday-Friday 7 a.m.-2 p.m.
www.NavyMWRDahlgren.com/food-drink

ESPRESSO & COFFEE
hot or iced

grande
Café Latte $3.50
Cappuccino $3.50
Café Mocha $4.00
Caramel Macchiato $4.25
White Chocolate Mocha $4.25
Café Americano $2.50
Brewed Coffee Regular or Decaf $200
lced Coffee $2.50

solo
Espresso $2.00
Espresso Macchiato $2.25
Espresso Con Panna $2.25
OTHER FAVORITES

grande
Tazo® Tea $2.00
Tazo® Iced Tea biack or passion $2.00
Tazo® Chai Latte $3.50
Hot Chocolate $3.00

venti

$3.75
$3.75
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$2.75
$2.25
$2.75
doppio

$2.25
$2.50
$2.50

venti

$2.50
$2.50
$4.00
$3.25

FRAPPUCCINO" BLENDED BEVERAGES

Coffee grande
Coffee $4.25
Caramel $4.75
Mocha $4.75
White Chocolate Mocha $4.75
Java Chip $5.00
Créme (Coffee-Free)

Vanilla Bean $4.25
Double Chocolaty Chip $5.00

CUSTOMIZE ANY ITEM

Add Espresso Shot 75¢

Add Flavored Syrup 50¢

Add Whipped Cream 50¢
QQ‘OU . S¢

L

o

&

™

© 2018 Starbucks Corporation. All rights reserved. Starbucks and the Starbucks logo are registered

trademarks of Starbucks Corporation. Approval code:030420194131541MM

venti

$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.25

$4.50
$5.25

BREAKFAST

Bacon, Egg & Cheddar
Cheese on Breakfast Bread
Sausage, Egg & American
Cheese on Breakfast Bread
Bagel with cream cheese
Croissant witn butter

BAKERY
Assorted Muffins
Assorted Scones
Assorted Chips

SALADS

Caesar Salad
Garden Salad

Chef Salad

Cobb Salad

Grilled Chicken Cup
Hard Boiled Eggs

WRAPS
Club Wrap

SANDWICHES

Ham & Swiss
lettuce & fomato on a kaiser roll

Chicken Salad Croissant
Oven Roasted Turkey

lettuce & fomato on a kaiser roll

SOUP

Soup of the Day
Chili

BEVERAGES

Canned Soda

Bottled Water
Bottled Juice

$5.00

$5.00
$1.75
$1.75

$2.75
$2.00
$1.00

$3.00
$3.50
$5.75
$5.75
$2.00
$1.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.25
$5.25

$3.00
$3.00

$1.00
$1.00
$2.25



