The Brow Café

Located inside the Community Recreation Center 6168 Jenkins Rd. Bldg. 106 | 540-653-8785 | Monday-Friday 7 a.m.-2 p.m. www.NavyMWRDahlgren.com/food-drink

ESPRESSO & COFFEE

hot or iced		
	grande	venti
Café Latte	\$3.50	\$3.75
Cappuccino	\$3.50	\$3.75
Café Mocha	\$4.00	\$4.50
Caramel Macchiato	\$4.25	\$4.50
White Chocolate Mocha	\$4.25	\$4.50
Café Americano	\$2.50	\$2.75
Brewed Coffee Regular or Decaf	\$2.00	\$2.25
Iced Coffee	\$2.50	\$2.75
	solo	doppio
Espresso	\$2.00	\$2.25
Espresso Macchiato	\$2.25	\$2.50
Espresso Con Panna	\$2.25	\$2.50

OTHER FAVORITES

	grande	venti
Tazo [®] Tea	\$2.00	\$2.50
Tazo [®] Iced Tea black or passion	\$2.00	\$2.50
Tazo [®] Chai Latte	\$3.50	\$4.00
Hot Chocolate	\$3.00	\$3.25

FRAPPUCCINO® BLENDED BEVERAGES

Coffee	grande	venti
Coffee	\$4.25	\$4.50
Caramel	\$4.75	\$5.00
Mocha	\$4.75	\$5.00
White Chocolate Mocha	\$4.75	\$5.00
Java Chip	\$5.00	\$5.25
Crème (Coffee-Free) Vanilla Bean Double Chocolaty Chip	\$4.25 \$5.00	\$4.50 \$5.25

CUSTOMIZE ANY ITEM

Add Espresso Shot	75¢
Add Flavored Syrup	50¢
Add Whipped Cream	50¢



© 2018 Starbucks Corporation. All rights reserved. Starbucks and the Starbucks logo are registered trademarks of Starbucks Corporation. Approval code:030420194131541MM

BREAKFAST

Bacon, Egg & Cheddar	
Cheese on Breakfast Bread	\$5.00
Sausage, Egg & American	
Cheese on Breakfast Bread	\$5.00
Bagel with cream cheese	\$1.75
Croissant with butter	\$1.75

BAKERY

Assorted Muffins	\$2.75
Assorted Scones	\$2.00
Assorted Chips	\$1.00

SALADS

Caesar Salad	\$3.00
Garden Salad	\$3.50
Chef Salad	\$5.75
Cobb Salad	\$5.75
Grilled Chicken Cup	\$2.00
Hard Boiled Eggs	\$1.00

WRAPS

Club Wrap	\$5.00
-----------	--------

SANDWICHES

Ham & Swiss	\$5.00
lettuce & tomato on a kaiser roll	
Chicken Salad Croissant	\$5.25
Oven Roasted Turkey	\$5.25
lettuce & tomato on a kaiser roll	

SOUP

Soup of the Day	\$3.00
Chili	\$3.00

BEVERAGES

Canned Soda	\$1.00
Bottled Water	\$1.00
Bottled Juice	\$2.25

